3-18 5.52 575 170 24V
Voltage Waterproof
18”
12”
9”
9”
170º
170º
*6 in
Depth
12 in
Spread
8 in
18 in
inches
to the face
Lumens/ft
Double sided LM80
LM79
Per side
Watts
Double sided
 FEATURES :
· Improves your customer’s corporate image
· For 6’’ to 24” deep double-sided boxes keeping 8’’ to 18’’ center to center
· Reduces maintenance cost and saves energy
·
61.91'' 3
GL-DF-F42-16.5W-65K 42'' Double FacedDaylight White 6500K 16.56W 24V 39.91''
2.5 69.91''
 5
48'' Double Faced 45.91'' 4
57.91'' 3
GL-DF-F48-22W-65K 24V22.08WDaylight White 6500K
GL-DF-F60-27.6W-65K
GL-DF-F64-27.6W-65K
GL-DF-F72-33W-65K 72'' Double Faced
64'' Double Faced
60'' Double Faced 24V
24V
24V
27.6W
33.12W
27.6W
Daylight White 6500K
Daylight White 6500K
Daylight White 6500K
105.91''1.5
1.5 114.91''
81.91''2GL-DF-F84-38.6W-65K
GL-DF-F108-49.6W-65K
GL-DF-F117-55.2W-65K 117'' Double Faced
108' ' Double Faced
84''  Double Faced 24V
24V
24V
38.64W
55.2W
49.68W
Daylight White 6500K
Daylight White 6500K
Daylight White 6500K
  1725
2300
2875
2875
3450
4025
5175
5750
* Double faced lightboxes
6
Product Code Color Description Lumens / Bar Watts / Bar Voltage Nominal Length
Max Load
/ 96W
Max Load
/ 192W
5
10
GL-DF-F36-16.5W-65K 36'' Double FacedDaylight White 6500K 16.56W 24V 33.91'' 5  1725 10
GL-DF-F30-16.5W-65K 30'' Double FacedDaylight White 6500K 16.56W 24V 27.91'' 5  1725 10
GL-DF-F24-11W-65K 24'' Double FacedDaylight White 6500K 11.04W 24V 21.91''7.51150 15
GL-DF-F18-5.5W-65K 18'' Double FacedDaylight White 6500K 5.52W 24V 15.91''15575 30
8
6
3
93.91''2GL-DF-F96-44W-65K 96'' Double Faced 24V44.16WDaylight White 6500K 4600 4
3
1.5 117.91''GL-DF-F120--55.2W-65K 120'' Double Faced 24V55.2WDaylight White 6500K 5750 3
4
LITEROD
· Indoor/Outdoor applications
· 5 year warranty
· Literod allows you to spread the distance between each row and keep the uniformity